PAST DIRECTORSHIPS OF MR PETER SEAH LIM HUAT

Name of Company

Alliance Bank Malaysia Berhad
Bank of China Limited

CapitalLand Limited

Defence Science and Technology
Agency

Global Crossing Limited

GIC Special Investments Private
Limited

SembCorp Industries Ltd

Singapore Technologies
Engineering Ltd

Singapore Technologies Holdings
Pte Ltd

Singapore Technologies
Telemedia Pte Ltd

STATS ChipPAC Ltd

Temasek Holdings (Private) Limited

Company
Registration
Number

88103W
10000134-2

198900036N

EC-32581

199900988R

199802418D

199706274H

197400010Z

199500279W

199407932-D

197401143C

Appendix 1

Nature of Date of Date of
Appointment Appointment  Resignation
Director 19/07/05 01/04/10
Director 01/06/06 31/12/10
Dy Chairman 01/01/09 30/04/15
Director 18/12/01
Board 15/03/02 25/04/13
Member
Dy Chairman 09/12/03 04/10/11
& Director
Director 18/03/99 30/09/11
Director 29/07/98 01/05/10
Chairman & 15/04/02 25/04/13
Director
Director 15/05/02 11/06/13
Dy Chairman  03/11/04 05/05/10
& Director
Director 15/07/02 05/08/15
Advisory 01/01/05 30/06/14

Panel



