PAST DIRECTORSHIPS OF MR PETER SEAH LIM HUAT

Name of Company	Company Registration <u>Number</u>	Nature of Appointment	Date of Appointment	Date of Resignation
Alliance Bank Malaysia Berhad	88103W	Director	19/07/05	01/04/10
Bank of China Limited	10000134-2	Director	01/06/06	31/12/10
CapitaLand Limited	198900036N	Dy Chairman Director	01/01/09 18/12/01	30/04/15
Defence Science and Technology Agency	-	Board Member	15/03/02	25/04/13
Global Crossing Limited	EC-32581	Dy Chairman & Director	09/12/03	04/10/11
GIC Special Investments Private Limited	199900988R	Director	18/03/99	30/09/11
SembCorp Industries Ltd	199802418D	Director	29/07/98	01/05/10
Singapore Technologies Engineering Ltd	199706274Н	Chairman & Director	15/04/02	25/04/13
Singapore Technologies Holdings Pte Ltd	197400010Z	Director	15/05/02	11/06/13
Singapore Technologies Telemedia Pte Ltd	199500279W	Dy Chairman & Director	03/11/04	05/05/10
STATS ChipPAC Ltd	199407932-D	Director	15/07/02	05/08/15
Temasek Holdings (Private) Limited	197401143C	Advisory Panel	01/01/05	30/06/14